Meet higher
standards.
Exceptional bonding on low
surface energy (LSE) substrates
3M™ VHB™ Tape LVO Series
You have
high standards.
Achieving the bond your applications demand shouldn’t come

generation of manufacturing.
Learn more at 3M.com/VHB.
Ordering Information
Product Caliper
LVO-040BF 0.4 mm (0.016")
LVO-060BF 0.6 mm (0.025")
LVO-080BF 0.8 mm (0.031")
LVO-110BF 1.1 mm (0.045")
LVO-160BF 1.6 mm (0.062")
Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance
of a 3M product in a particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is
appropriate and suitable for customer’s application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and
standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product in accordance with all applicable instructions and with